Two Percent Club Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 12:45 Roseriver Has 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -22.73
Fakenham
Single 30th 19:20 No Diggity 4.50 3.00 Win 1 8.92 -19.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:13 Ffos Las |Argalina 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.65
Single 28th 18:30 Glory of Paris 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:42 Bangor- |Flann 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -22.65
On-Dee
Single 28th 13:22 Bangor- |Un Prophete 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.65
On-Dee
Single 27th 19:45 Calidus 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -34.65
Chelmsford Mirabilis
City
Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Thyme Hill 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -31.65
Single 26th 16:30 Ghaaliya 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 12:50 Widaad 7.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -40.65
Southwell
Single 26th 12:33 Lingfield |Alka Step 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40.65
Single 25th 18:35 Kempton |Lover's Moon 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -37.65
Single 25th 15:50 Hereford [Famoso 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -34.65
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Sonnetina 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.65
Single 24th 20:00 Thegreyvtrain 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 14:55 Lingfield |JAndonno 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.65
Single 23rd 18:45 Blessed To 8.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -22.65
Chelmsford Empress
City
Single 23rd 14:00 Kempton |Cill Anna 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -22.65
Single 22nd 14:08 Exeter |Night Of Sin 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -19.65
Single 22nd 13:40 Potato Park 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 16:00 Atavique 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.65
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 13:23 Sizing 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.65
Huntingdon Cusimano
Single 21st 12:30 Naas Indiana Jones 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.65
Single 20th 14:58 Catterick |Ask Paddy 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.65
Single 19th 16:50 Flippa The 12.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -1.65
Newcastle Strippa
Single 19th 15:12 Tamaroc Du 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 1.35
\Wincanton Mathan
Single 19th 14:12 Earth Leader 6.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -8.25
\Wincanton
Single 18th 16:40 Dundalk [Golden Lyric 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.25
Single 18th 13:05 Ffos Las |Robin Of 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.25
Sherwood
Single 17th 19:45 Insurplus 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 0.75
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:45 | Know How 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 3.75
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:33 True Glory 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -14.25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Fakenham
Single 17th 12:50 Bluella 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11.25
Southwell
Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Glencora 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -8.25
Single 16th 17:20 Dundalk |Tai Sing Yeh 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.5
Single 16th 15:15 Dundalk |Plum Perfect 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.5
Single 16th 13:50 Officer Drivel 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -10.5
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:35 Fidelio Vallis 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.5
Cheltenham
Single 14th 20:30 Big Lachie 4.33 3.00 NR - 0.00 -7.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:00 Plansina 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Jammy George 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -4.5
Single 14th 13:13 Miah Grace 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -1.5
\Wetherby
Single 13th 12:32 Dream Bolt 8.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 15
Southwell
Single 12th 19:30 Donnachies 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 4.5
Chelmsford Girl
City
Single 12th 17:30 Coupe De 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.5
Chelmsford Champagne
City
Single 12th 15:55 Ludlow |Fast Getaway 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -25.5
Single 12th 15:45 Taunton |Empreinte 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -22.5
Reconce
Single 12th 12:20 Oak Vintage 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -19.5
Sedgefield
Single 11th 19:35 Kempton |Diocles Of 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.5
Rome
Single 11th 14:05 Exeter |Strictlyadancer 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -13.5
Single 10th 14:23 Lingfield |Imphal 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -37.5
Single 10th 14:07 Hereford |Ashoka 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.5
Single 10th 14:00 Maid In 7.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -315
Fairyhouse Manhattan
Single 10th 13:53 Lingfield |Gars Bar Dine 6.50 3.00 NR 0.00 -28.5
Single 9th 17:50 Dundalk |Allez Sophia 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.5
Single 9th 17:35 Crosse Fire 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -25.5
Southwell
Single 9th 14:40 Precious 5.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -22.5
Chepstow Eleanor
Single 9th 14:35 Dundalk |Spelga 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.5
Single 9th 13:50 Carlisle |Champagne 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.5
Terri
Single 9th 13:20 Carlisle |Remastered 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -16.5
Single 8th 14:17 Ffos Las |Martinhal 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27
Single 7th 20:00 Narjes 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 19:00 Pope Gregory 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:35 Danny 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -18
\Wincanton Whizzbang
Single 7th 14:52 Kelso Leostar 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -15
Single 7th 13:00 Aintree  |Northofthewall 4.33 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -24
Single 6th 19:35 Colorando 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21
Newcastle
Single 6th 16:05 Hexham |Kings Cave 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18
Single 6th 15:40 Curragh |Galtee Mist 5.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -15
Single 6th 14:45 Warwick |Jarlath 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
Single 5th 17:15 Lady Of Desire 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9

Chelmsford
City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:25 Millie The Minx 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Sedgefield
Single 5th 14:57 Thurles |Bold Assassin 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Single 5th 13:30 Newbury |One For The 5.50 3.00 Loss ] -3.00 0
Team
Single 4th 14:05 Dundalk |Royal 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3
Highness
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Little Brown 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6
Trout
Single 3rd 19:45 Mutalahef 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:15 Crack On 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12
Fairyhouse Corrie
Single 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Jewel Maker 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15
Single 2nd 16:10 With Pleasure 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18
Plumpton
Single 2nd 14:10 Hereford |Secret Potion 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 21
Single 2nd 13:55 Langer Dan 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24
Plumpton
Single 1st 15:40 Naas Persian Queen 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 27
Single 1st 13:18 Bourbon 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Huntingdon Beauty

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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